# 1201 HAYS STREET 0001686 PRENTICE HALL LEGAL & FINANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNT NO. 0721000000032

REFERENCE 572471

5347A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : 9 PPD

ORDER DATE : April 5, 1995

ORDER TIME : 10:20 AM

ORDER NO. : 572471

CUSTONER NO:

5347A

CUSTOMER: Joy Jennings, Legal Assistant

Waller Lanaden Dortch & Davis

Suite 2100

511 Union Street Nashville, TN 372198966 0000001450290 -04/07/95--01024--002 \*\*\*6071.25 \*\*\*6071.25

#181.25 Overpayment Provided Return Application

105 NPR -5 MIN: 19

95 APR -5 AM 8: 1

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME:

SCA - MANAGEMENT COMPANY

PROFIT NON-PROFIT

GIVISION OF CORPORATION CORPORATE LIMITED PARTHERSHIP

XX QUALIFICATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Jennifer Moran



Secretary of State

95 AFR -7 AM 8 38 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATEON HE CLASS CHARGE

April 5, 1995

CIS

SUBJECT: SCA - MANAGEMENT COMPANY

Ref. Number: W95000007360

We have received your document(s) in this office, however, the document is being returned for the following:

The amount due this office in annual report and penalty fees for a corporation who began transacting business in 1986 is \$5481.25 plus any applicable charter tax fees. In order for this office to calculate the amount due for charter tax the enclosed form will need to be completed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call

Freta Lott Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 495A00015495

Areda, please refund any additionals, monies, flack you gum?

Mar 31'95

16:15 No.019 P.02

COM INTO ARRVICES, 222-6093

### Florida Department of State, Sandre E. Marthem, Socretary of State

THIS FORM IS TO BE COMPLEYED BY CORPORATIONS WHO MAYE BEEN TRANSACTING BUSINESS IN PLORIDA FRIOR TO QUALIFICATION TO DETERMINE Charter tax that must be paid.

Authorized number of shares (stemines by class and par value) the corporation had when it first transacted business in Florida. If shares have no per value, enter "NPV" and the number of shares.

"VALUE" may by defined in any terms consistent with generally accepted accounting principles.

A. Estimated value of all property award by Corporation for the year it first transacted business in Florida, wherever located,

1<u>27,639 131</u>

1,143,509

B. Estimated Gross amount of business transacted by the Corporation for the year it first transacted butiness in Plotida

الملاية فعلايا

C. Estimated Value of all property in Piorida owned by the Corporation for the year it first transacted business in Plorida.

MOVE

D. Estimated Gross amount of business truspaced in Florida by the Corporation during the year is first transacted business in Florida.5 43000

E. TOTAL of "A" and "B"

29,202,647 5<u>19,8044</u>7

P. TOTAL of "C" and "D"

43,000

G. DIVIDE "F" by "B"

<u> 100149</u>

H. Corporations with par value stock: Multiply "G" and Anthorized Shares and their par value, 10. & JEANS 00.01

I. Corporations with us par value stock: Multiply "G" by Total Authorized Shares.

PHILIPITAN

MAR 21 195 14:38 200 / ጀር**ስ ሙ** 

4490E1800016

PARCOLL ASSACR OT

25550393

PAGE. 82

HELLER LANSDEN 404 813 0477

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB-MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

#PR - 5 / 15 / 15 / 15 / 15 / 15 / 15 / 15		anguage, as will clearly indicate that it is a cor ip if not so contained in the name at present.)
Date of Incorporation)  -1267189  (Federal Employer Identification number, if applicable)  February 4 1986  first transacted business in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.1  22 Woodmont Boulevard, Suite 610, Nashville, TN 37205  (Current mailing address)  Inagement of outpatient surgical facility  Jescription of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florings and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  Directors:  airman:	<b></b>	
Date of Incorporation)  -1267189  (Federal Employer Identification number, if applicable)  February 4 1986  first transacted business in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.1  22 Woodmont Boulevard, Suite 610, Nashville, TN 37205  (Current mailing address)  Inagement of outpatient surgical facility  Jescription of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florings and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  Directors:  airman:	February 4 1006	aw of which it is incorporated)
(Federal Employer Identification number, if applicable)  Federal Employer Identificati		
(Federal Employer Identification number, if applicable)  Lebryon J. 1986  first transacted business in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.1  22 Woodmont Boulevard, Suite 610, Nashville, TN 37205  (Current mailing address)  Inagement of outpatient surgical facility  description of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florines and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  Directors:  an:  See attached  Solventia:  See attached		(Duration)
first transacted business in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.1  22 Woodmont Boulevard, Suite 610, Nashville, TN 37205  (Current mailing address)  Inagement of outpatient surgical facility  description of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florings and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  Directors:  an:  33  34  35  36  37  36  37  37  38  38  38  38  38  38  38  38		•
first transacted business in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.1  22 Woodmont Boulevard, Suite 610, Nashville, TN 37205  (Current mailing address)  Inagement of outpatient surgical facility  description of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florings and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  Directors:  an:  33  34  35  36  37  36  37  37  38  38  38  38  38  38  38  38	/ ocean ciubioas id	lentification number, if applicable)
(Current mailing address)  Inagement of outpatient surgical facility Description of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Fiormes and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  Directors:  See attached  Solution:  See attached  Sol	tehrung U 1001	
(Current mailing address)  Inagement of outpatient surgical facility Description of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Fiormes and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  Directors:  See attached  Solution:  See attached  Sol	first transacted business in Florida.	See sections 807 1501 807 4500
Inagement of outpatient surgical facility  Idescription of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florings and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  See a	02 Woodmont Boulevard, Sui-	to 610 Name 12
lescription of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Flor ness and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached  APP S  See attached	(Current me	illo address
nes and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached		•
nes and addresses of officers and or directors:  See attached	inagement of outpatient sur	gical facility
Directors:  See attached  95 APPR  27 APPR  38:  38:  38:  38:  38:  38:  38:  38	reactifulation of the nature of the busin	less in which it is engaged in the state of Flori
Alterion:  See attached  Signal  Signa	nes and addresses of officers	
Signarian:	occop of Cilical Party	or directors:
airman:		See attached to
airman:	Directors:	see attached to
airman:	Directors:	See attached So
	Directors:	See attached 95
	Directors:	See attached 95
	Directors: lan:s:	See attached 95
	Directors:  san:  s:  sairman:	See attached 95 APR - 3
	Directors:  san:  s:  sairman:	See attached 95 APR - 3
	Directors: lan:s:	See attached 95 APR - 3
	Directors:  lan:  S:  Pairman:	See attached 95 APR - 3
	Directors:  Pan:  S:  Pairman:	See attached 95 APR - 3
	Piragiona: an: s: airman:	See attached 95 APR - 3
	Pirectora:  lan:  s:  lairman:  s:	See attached SS

	Processor.	n valaeralisekorasi et iseletek
	Address:	
		<b>经验证据的</b>
	Vice President:	
	Address:	
		and the same what is
	Secretary:	
	Address:	
	Treasurer:	
. Š. Ž.	Address:	
·* .		100
	(If needed	
	(if needed, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional directors.)	officers ending
<i>;</i>		
	10. Name and Street address of Florida registered agent:	
	Name: Corporation Sources	, ·
	Office Address: 1201 Hays Street	95 SMP
	Tallahassee, Fl. 32301	APR
		15 HAT
	11. Registered agently accounts	W GESTS OF THE CONTRACT OF THE
	a.a.a.a.a.a. aci	
	Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of p stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby as	COCON The think
	am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered ag	or my cuties, and li- lent.
	Registered agent's signeture:	
•	Youl Sheely	
	(Official)	
	Gail Shelby, Registered Age (Type Name and Title of	Officer
	(Type Name and Title of	Officer)
	de ivery of this application to the Batterice duly authenticated, not more than	n 90 days svin en
	delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of Shaving custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of white	tate or other official
		ch it is incorporated.
	13.	
	(Signature of/Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 9 of	f the englished
		n na abbication)
	14. William J. Hamburg, President	
	(Name and capacity of person signing application)	
a	(LA2189)	

---

## SCA-MANAGEMENT COMPANY

## Attachment to Qualification Application

#### Directors:

Joel C. Gordon

William J. Hamburg

#### Officers:

JOEL C. GORDON, Chairman

WILLIAM J. HAMBURG, President

CHARLES T. NEAL, Vice President

E. MICHELE VICKERY, Vice President

TARPLEY B. JONES, Secretary and Treasurer

DANNY E. BUNDREN, Assistant Secretary

JEFFREY A. BOGLE, Assistant Secretary Surgical Care Affiliates, Enc. Suite 610 102 Woodmont Boulevard Nashville, Tennessee 37205

Surgical Care Affiliates, Inc. Suite 610 102 Woodmont Boulevard Nashville, Tennessee 37205

Surgical Care Affiliates, Inc. Suite 610 102 Woodmont Boulevard Nashville, Tennessee 37205

Surgical Care Affiliates, Inc. Suite 610
102 Woodmont Boulevard Nashville, Tennessee 37265

Surgical Care Affiliates Tine Fine Suite 610

102 Woodmont Boulevard
Nashville, Tennessee 37295

Surgical Care Affiliates, Inc.
Suite 610
102 Woodmont Boulevard
Nashville, Tennessee 37205

Surgical Care Affiliates, Inc. Suite 610 102 Woodmont Boulevard Nashville, Tennessee 37205

Surgical Care Affiliates, Inc. Suite 610 102 Woodmont Boulevard Nashville, Tennessee 37205

Surgical Care Affiliates, Inc. Suite 610 102 Woodmont Boulevard Nashville, Tennessee 37205

Secretary of State Corporations Section James K. Polk Building, Suite 1800 Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0306

ISSUANCE DATE: 04/04/1995 REQUEST NUMBER: 95094061 TELEPHONE CONTACT: (615) 741-6488

CHARTER/QUALIFICATION DATE: 02/04/1986 STATUS: ACTIVE CORPORATE EXPIRATION DATE: PERPETUAL CONTROL NUMBER: 0167737 JURISDICTION: TENNESSEE

WALLER LANSDEN ETC 511 UNION STREET SUITE 2100 NASHVILLE, TN 37219

REQUESTED BY: WALLER LANSDEN ETC 511 UNION STREET SUITE 2100 NASHVILLE, TN 37219

#### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, RILEY C DARNELL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF TENNESSEE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

"SCA - MANAGEMENT COMPANY" IS A CORPORATION DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAW OF THIS STATE WITH DATE OF INCORPORATION AND DURATION AS GIVEN ABOVE;
THAT ALL FEES, TAXES, AND PENALTIES OWED TO THIS STATE WHICH AFFECT THE EXISTENCE OF THE CORPORATION HAVE BEEN PAID;
THAT THE MOST RECENT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT REQUIRED HAS NOT BEEN FILED WITH THIS OFFICE; AND
THAT ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION HAVE NOT BEEN FILED; AND
THAT ARTICLES OF TERMINATION OF CORPORATE EXISTENCE HAVE NOT BEEN FILED

FOR: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE

ON DATE: 04/04/95

FROM: WALLER LANSDEN ETC (511 UNION/NASHVILLE)
SUITE 2100
511 UNION STREET NASHVILLE, TN 37219-17

**FEES** \$10.00

\$10.00

TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED:

RECEIVED:

\$20.00

RECEIPT NUMBER: 00001788172 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00000832



RILEY C. DARNELL SECRETARY OF STATE

# 

CT CORPORATION SYS	OCCO-		740	
660 EAST JEFFERSO	N STREET			
Requestor's Name TALLAHASSEE, FL	32301			
Address 222-1092			500001: -09/04/960 ******3.00	338245 1089007 *****35_00
City State Zig				
CORPO	RATION(S) NAME		SEC SEC	
ScA	- Managemen	t Compan	LAFASSEE FLO	
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability () Foreign	( ) Amendm	ent on/Withdrawal	() Merger	<del>-</del>
( ) Limited Partnership ( ) Reinstatement	() Annual R () Reservat	eport ion	() Other Change of R. () Fictitious	.A. Name Filing
() Certified Copy	() Photo Co	pies	() CUS	
( ) Call When Ready Walk In ( ) Mail Out	() Call if Pro () Will Wait	oblem	() After 4:30 Pick Up	<u> </u>
Name Availability	9/04		SION OF CORPORATION	RECEIVED
Document Examiner		IN M		
Updater	i !	ert 1	P CR	
Verifier			ATIO	
Acknowledgment			U ==	
W.P. Verifier		Ý-	}	

CR2E031 (1-89)

## Fronte Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

# STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508. Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. SCA-Management Company 1a. The name of the corporation is:-1b. Date of incorporation April 5, 1995 Document number 2. The name and address of the current registered agent and office: Corporation Service Company 1201 Have Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301 3. The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable) C T CORPORATION SYSTEM c/o C T CORPORATION SYSTEM, 1200 South Pine Island Rd., Plantation, Florida 33324 The street address of its registered agent and the street address of the business office of its registered agent as changed will be identical. Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board. C. Drew Demaray, Asst. Secretary SIGNATURE Typed or printed name and title 7/31/96 DATE HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATIVE TO THE PROPER AND COM-PLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATION OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT. C T CORBORATION SYSTEM SIGNATURE BY: NALL HV. (Registered Agent) Dale W. Morris, Asst. Vice President 8/9/96 DATE

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E045 (7-91)

**FILING FEE: \$35.00**